1
Actuator for Flanged Ball Valve
HW20/HW50 series
Torque: 20Nm/50Nm
Voltage: 24V / 220V
Actuator Features
◆ Modulating and On-off in One, RS485 Interface Available
It is integrated modulating and on-off, which can be shifted via DIP switches on site. RS485 com-

The valve body is made of high-quality ductile iron (EN-GJS-450-10), and the surface adopts electrostatic
spraying craft, the body has better intensity and corrosion resistance.
Valve Features
HBF series
DN40~DN150
PN16
9
HBF series
Valve type Matched Actuator Force 20N.M 50N.M
PN16
Nominal size
[in.]     [mm]
Connection
Kvs
[m3/h] △Ps [MPa] △Ps [MPa]
HBF40-2VGC-CX  1 1/2”        40 Flanged 40 1.4 /
HBF50-2VGC-CX      2”           50 Flanged 78 1.4 /
HBF65-2VGC-CX   2 1/2 ”       65 Flanged 120 0.8 /
HBF80-2VGC-CX      3”           80 Flanged 160 0.8 /
HBF100-2VGC-CX     4”        100 Flanged 275 / 0.7
HBF125-2VGC-CX      5”         125 Flanged 396 / 0.7
HBF150-2VGC-CX       6”         150 Flanged 544 / 0.7
DN D
mm
D2
mm